Basic Infrastructure for Bangabandhu Hi-Tech City-2 Project

Bangladesh Hi-Tech Park Authority

Information and Communication Technology Division Ministry of Posts, Telecommunications and Information Technology ICT Tower, Plot # E-14/X, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207, Bangladesh www.bhtpa.gov.bd



Invitation for RFQ

Memo: 56.02.0000.025.99.28.21-457

Date:11.10.2021

1	Ministry/Division	Information and Communication Technology Division
2	Agency	Bangladesh Hi-Tech Park Authority
3	Procuring Entity Name	Project Director, Basic infrastructure for Bangabandhu Hi-Tech City- 2 Project.
4	Procuring Entity Code	Not used at present
5	Procuring Entity District	Dhaka
6	Invitation for	Office Furniture
7	RFQ No.	56.02.0000.025.07.26.21-456
8	Date	10/11/2021
KEY INFORMATION		
9	Procurement Method	Request for Quotation
FUNDING INFORMATION		
10	Budget and Source of Funds	GoB
PARTICULAR INFORMATION		
13	Project Name	Basic infrastructure for Bangabandhu Hi-Tech City-2 Project
14	Package No.	BHTC-2, GD-6
15	RFQ Package Name	Office Furniture
16	RFQ Publication Date	11/11/2021
17	RFQ Closing Date and Time	17/11/2021; Time: 12:00 pm
18	RFQ Opening Date and Time	17/11/2021; Time: 1:00 pm
19	Name & Address of the office(s)	Md. Saiduzzaman, Project Director, ICT Tower, 9th Floor,
		Agargaon, Shere-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka
20	NO CONDITIONS APPLY FOR SALE	, PURCHASE OR DISTRIBUTION OF TENDER DOCUMENTS
21	Designation of Official Inviting	Project Director, Basic infrastructure for Bangabandhu Hi-Tech City-
	Tender	2 Project.
22	Address of Official Inviting RFQ	9th floor, ICT Tower, Plot E-14IX, Agargaon, Shere-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka

21222000

(Md. Saiduzzaman) Project Director (Deputy Secretary) Phone: 55007429

mary